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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 1

Oakham in Rutland A 385 Lost to Leek & District A 391
1 M Jack 99 1 M Arnstien 100
2 R Eayres 97 2 B J Machin 98
3 C Roberts 94 5 I Coates 94
4 G Milthorpe 95 4 F M Hulme 99

Down Hatherley A 385 Beat 8th Warwick A 380
1 Mrs P Webber 96 1 T Bailey 94
2 C Mills 97 2 A Hopkins 98
3 J Cresswell 96 3 J Turnham 94
4 N Cresswell 96 4 D Knowles 94

Solihull R&PC A 381 Lost to Bedford A 396
1 I Graham 95 1 L Corkett 100
2 J Hornsby 98 2 G Quinn 98
3 E H Walker 94 3 J Marchant 98
4 P Clink 94 4 S C Webb 100

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 1 1 0 0 2 396  

6 Leek & District A 1 1 0 0 2 391
2 Down Hatherley A 1 1 0 0 2 385
1 Oakham in Rutland A 1 0 0 1 0 385
3 Solihull R&PC A 1 0 0 1 0 381
5 8th Warwick A 1 0 0 1 0 380

G Austin

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 2

Oakham in Rutland A 385 Lost to 8th Warwick A 387
1 M Jack 97 1 T Bailey 97
2 R Eayres 97 2 A Hopkins 98
3 C Roberts 92 3 J Turnham 98
4 G Milthorpe 99 4 D Knowles 94

Down Hatherley A 388 Lost to Bedford A 390
1 Mrs P Webber 94 1 L Corkett 97
2 C Mills 99 2 G Quinn 99
3 J Cresswell 98 3 J Marchant 94
4 N Cresswell 97 4 S C Webb 100

Solihull R&PC A 390 Beat Leek & District A 386
1 I Graham 98 1 M Arnstien 100
2 J Hornsby 99 2 B J Machin 95
3 E H Walker 96 5 I Coates 91
4 P Clink 97 4 F M Hulme 100

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 2 2 0 0 4 786  

6 Leek & District A 2 1 0 1 2 777
2 Down Hatherley A 2 1 0 1 2 773
3 Solihull R&PC A 2 1 0 1 2 771
5 8th Warwick A 2 1 0 1 2 767
1 Oakham in Rutland A 2 0 0 2 0 770

G Austin

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 3

Oakham in Rutland A 391 Beat Bedford A 389
1 M Jack 98 1 L Corkett 99
2 R Eayres 99 2 G Quinn 99
3 C Roberts 96 3 J Marchant 97
4 G Milthorpe 98 4 S C Webb 94

Down Hatherley A 384 Drew Solihull R&PC A 384
1 Mrs P Webber 94 1 I Graham 95
2 C Mills 99 2 J Hornsby 99
3 J Cresswell 93 3 E H Walker 98
4 N Cresswell 98 4 P Clink 92

8th Warwick A 388 Lost to Leek & District A 392
1 T Bailey 98 1 M Arnstien 99
2 A Hopkins 97 2 B J Machin 99
3 J Turnham 97 5 I Coates 95
4 D Knowles 96 4 F M Hulme 99

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 3 2 0 1 4 1175  

6 Leek & District A 3 2 0 1 4 1169
2 Down Hatherley A 3 1 1 1 3 1157
3 Solihull R&PC A 3 1 1 2 3 1155
1 Oakham in Rutland A 3 1 0 2 2 1161
5 8th Warwick A 3 1 0 2 2 1155

Corrected version

G Austin

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 4

Oakham in Rutland A 383 Beat Solihull R&PC A 378
1 M Jack 97 1 I Graham 88
2 R Eayres 95 2 J Hornsby 98
3 C Roberts 97 3 E H Walker 96
4 G Milthorpe 94 4 P Clink 96

Down Hatherley A 391 Beat Leek & District A 383
1 Mrs P Webber 99 1 M Arnstien 99
2 C Mills 98 2 B J Machin 98
3 J Cresswell 96 5 I Coates 91
4 N Cresswell 98 4 F M Hulme 95

Bedford A 389 Beat 8th Warwick A 376
1 L Corkett 100 1 T Bailey 99
2 G Quinn 97 2 A Hopkins 94
3 J Marchant 94 3 J Turnham 91
4 S C Webb 98 4 D Knowles 92

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 4 3 0 1 6 1564  

2 Down Hatherley A 4 2 1 1 5 1548
6 Leek & District A 4 2 0 2 4 1552
1 Oakham in Rutland A 4 2 0 2 4 1544
3 Solihull R&PC A 4 1 1 2 3 1533
5 8th Warwick A 4 1 0 3 2 1531

Corrected version

G Austin

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 5

Oakham in Rutland A 390 Beat Down Hatherley A 385
1 M Jack 96 1 Mrs P Webber 94
2 R Eayres 99 2 C Mills 97
3 C Roberts 97 3 J Cresswell 96
4 G Milthorpe 98 4 N Cresswell 98

Solihull R&PC A 381 Lost to 8th Warwick A 392
1 I Graham 96 1 T Bailey 99
2 J Hornsby 98 2 A Hopkins 97
3 E H Walker 94 3 J Turnham 99
4 P Clink 93 4 D Knowles 97

Bedford A 391 Beat Leek & District A 387
1 L Corkett 99 1 M Arnstien 97
2 G Quinn 98 2 B J Machin 99
3 J Marchant 97 5 I Coates 94
4 S C Webb 97 4 F M Hulme 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 5 4 0 1 8 1955  

1 Oakham in Rutland A 5 3 0 2 6 1934
2 Down Hatherley A 5 2 1 2 5 1933
6 Leek & District A 5 2 0 3 4 1939
5 8th Warwick A 5 2 0 3 4 1923
3 Solihull R&PC A 5 1 1 3 3 1914

Corrected version

G Austin

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 6

Oakham in Rutland A 381 Lost to Leek & District A 383
1 M Jack 98 1 M Arnstien 95
2 R Eayres 97 2 B J Machin 97
3 C Roberts 93 5 I Coates 94
4 G Milthorpe 93 4 F M Hulme 97

Down Hatherley A 388 Beat 8th Warwick A 387
1 Mrs P Webber 97 1 T Bailey 98
2 C Mills 97 2 A Hopkins 99
3 J Cresswell 96 3 J Turnham 93
4 N Cresswell 98 4 D Knowles 97

Solihull R&PC A 381 Lost to Bedford A 392
1 I Graham 94 1 L Corkett 97
2 J Hornsby 100 2 G Quinn 100
3 E H Walker 93 3 J Marchant 98
4 P Clink 94 4 S C Webb 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 6 5 0 1 10 2347  

2 Down Hatherley A 6 3 1 2 7 2321
6 Leek & District A 6 3 0 3 6 2322
1 Oakham in Rutland A 6 3 0 3 6 2315
5 8th Warwick A 6 2 0 4 4 2310
3 Solihull R&PC A 6 1 1 4 3 2295

Corrected version

Top 5 averages
98.7
98.7
98.5
98.3

C Mills 97.8

G Austin

Pts Agg

J Hornsby
L Corkett
G Quinn
M Arnstien
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 7

Oakham in Rutland A 386 Beat 8th Warwick A 381
1 M Jack 98 1 T Bailey 100
2 R Eayres 97 2 A Hopkins 93
3 C Roberts 95 3 J Turnham 95
4 G Milthorpe 96 4 D Knowles 93

Down Hatherley A 391 Beat Bedford A 384
1 Mrs P Webber 99 1 L Corkett 98
2 C Mills 98 2 G Quinn 97
3 J Cresswell 98 3 J Marchant 94
4 N Cresswell 96 4 S C Webb 95

Solihull R&PC A 386 Beat Leek & District A 381
1 I Graham 96 1 M Arnstien 95
2 J Hornsby 97 2 B J Machin 99
3 E H Walker 96 5 I Coates 89
4 P Clink 97 4 F M Hulme 98

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 7 5 0 2 10 2731  

2 Down Hatherley A 7 4 1 2 9 2712
1 Oakham in Rutland A 7 4 0 3 8 2701
6 Leek & District A 7 3 0 4 6 2703
3 Solihull R&PC A 7 2 1 4 5 2681
5 8th Warwick A 7 2 0 5 4 2691

Corrected version

Top 5 averages
98.6
98.4
98.3
97.9

C Mills 97.9

G Austin

Pts Agg

L Corkett
J Hornsby
G Quinn
M Arnstien
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 8

Oakham in Rutland A 392 Beat Bedford A 387
1 M Jack 98 1 L Corkett 97
2 R Eayres 100 2 G Quinn 97
3 C Roberts 97 3 J Marchant 97
4 G Milthorpe 97 4 S C Webb 96

Down Hatherley A 382 Lost to Solihull R&PC A 389
1 Mrs P Webber 95 1 I Graham 95
2 C Mills 97 2 J Hornsby 100
3 J Cresswell 95 3 E H Walker 97
4 N Cresswell 95 4 P Clink 97

8th Warwick A 382 Lost to Leek & District A 383
1 T Bailey 96 1 M Arnstien 96
2 A Hopkins 98 2 B J Machin 96
3 J Turnham 95 5 I Coates 92
4 D Knowles 93 4 F M Hulme 99

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 8 5 0 3 10 3118  

1 Oakham in Rutland A 8 5 0 3 10 3093
2 Down Hatherley A 8 4 1 3 9 3094
6 Leek & District A 8 4 0 4 8 3086
3 Solihull R&PC A 8 3 1 4 7 3070
5 8th Warwick A 8 2 0 6 4 3073

Top 5 averages
98.6
98.4
98.1

C Mills 97.8
97.6

G Austin

Pts Agg

J Hornsby
L Corkett
G Quinn

M Arnstien
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 9

Oakham in Rutland A 382 Beat Solihull R&PC A 379
1 M Jack 95 1 I Graham 95
2 R Eayres 96 2 J Hornsby 98
3 C Roberts 97 3 E H Walker 92
4 G Milthorpe 94 4 P Clink 94

Down Hatherley A 390 Lost to Leek & District A 392
1 Mrs P Webber 97 1 M Arnstien 100
2 C Mills 98 2 B J Machin 100
3 J Cresswell 96 5 I Coates 95
4 N Cresswell 99 4 F M Hulme 97

Bedford A 390 Beat 8th Warwick A 388
1 L Corkett 97 1 T Bailey 97
2 G Quinn 99 2 A Hopkins 98
3 J Marchant 97 3 J Turnham 95
4 S C Webb 97 4 D Knowles 98

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 9 6 0 3 12 3508  

1 Oakham in Rutland A 9 6 0 3 12 3475
6 Leek & District A 9 5 0 4 10 3478
2 Down Hatherley A 9 4 1 4 9 3484
3 Solihull R&PC A 9 3 1 4 7 3449
5 8th Warwick A 9 2 0 7 4 3461

Error in round 3 corrected and subsequent rounds adjusted.

Top 5 averages
98.6
98.2
98.2
97.9
97.9

G Austin

Pts Agg

J Hornsby
L Corkett
G Quinn
M Arnstien
B J Machin
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Midland Rifle League

2012/13

Division 02 Round No: 10

Oakham in Rutland A 387 Lost to Down Hatherley A 390
1 M Jack 98 1 Mrs P Webber 96
2 R Eayres 97 2 C Mills 100
3 C Roberts 97 3 J Cresswell 98
4 G Milthorpe 95 4 N Cresswell 96

Solihull R&PC A 390 Beat 8th Warwick A 377
1 I Graham 97 1 T Bailey 97
2 J Hornsby 100 2 A Hopkins 95
3 E H Walker 97 3 J Turnham 94
4 P Clink 96 4 D Knowles 91

Bedford A 387 Beat Leek & District A 384
1 L Corkett 97 1 M Arnstien 98
2 G Quinn 98 2 B J Machin 96
3 J Marchant 98 5 I Coates 94
4 S C Webb 94 4 F M Hulme 96

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 Bedford A 10 7 0 3 14 3895  

1 Oakham in Rutland A 10 6 0 4 12 3862
2 Down Hatherley A 10 5 1 4 11 3874
6 Leek & District A 10 5 0 5 10 3862
3 Solihull R&PC A 10 4 1 4 9 3839
5 8th Warwick A 10 2 0 8 4 3838

Top 5 averages
98.7
98.2
98.1

C Mills 98.0
97.9

G Austin

Pts Agg

J Hornsby
G Quinn
L Corkett

M Arnstien
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